
Results Qualifying 1

Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

EURO RACECAR NASCAR TS

BLANCPAIN Timing

Provisional

Page 1/ 1 printed: 7.4.2012 12:33

Air temperature: 14.4°C

Track temperature: 21.2°C

Saturday 7.4.2012 11:00

ver: 1.1

Weather condition: Dry

started : 24 classified : 24 not classified : 0
Drivers Team Car Lap Best Time Gap Diff Kph Day Time

1 2 TFT - Banco Santander Chevorolet Camaro 9 1:35.642 136.9 11:15:09A.Vilarino

2 99 Still Racing - Exotics Racing Dodge Challenger 7 1:35.799 0.157 0.157 136.6 11:12:02R.Thievin

3 64 TFT Dodge Challenger 8 1:35.906 0.264 0.107 136.5 11:13:44J.Vila

4 14 Still Racing-JDC Finances Chevorolet Camaro 9 1:36.422 0.780 0.516 135.8 11:16:23G.Guilvert

5 11 OverDrive-Mc Donalds Dodge Charger 9 1:36.468 0.826 0.046 135.7 11:16:17R.Foumillier

6 33 OverDrive Dodge Challenger 7 1:36.636 0.994 0.168 135.5 11:15:06D.Enjalbert

7 42 Autosport 42 Chevorolet Camaro 9 1:36.858 1.216 0.222 135.1 11:15:55C.Perrin

8 6 Rapido Racing Performance EngineeringFord Mustang 3 1:36.946 1.304 0.088 135.0 11:05:33A.Garbarino

9 15 Gonneau Racing Chevorolet Camaro 9 1:36.960 1.318 0.014 135.0 11:16:15V.Gonneau

10 5 Rapido Racing Performance EngineeringChevorolet Camaro 6 1:37.130 1.488 0.170 134.8 11:10:42A.Lioen

11 17 Pole Position 81 - AIS Ford Mustang 9 1:37.155 1.513 0.025 134.7 11:15:13W.Boucenna

12 55 Pole Position 81 Ford Fusion 9 1:37.364 1.722 0.209 134.4 11:15:36B.Cosin

13 25 Orhes Competition Dodge Challenger 7 1:37.494 1.852 0.130 134.3 11:12:32R.Iannetta

14 44 Orhes Competition Dodge Charger 7 1:37.717 2.075 0.223 134.0 11:15:40F.Nordstroem

15 21 Orhes Competition Dodge Challenger 9 1:37.868 2.226 0.151 133.7 11:15:54O.Pernaut

16 88 Orhes Competition Dodge Charger 7 1:37.949 2.307 0.081 133.6 11:12:50V.Simonet

17 7 Events Motorsports Ford Mustang 5 1:38.566 2.924 0.617 132.8 11:09:57H.Vaulkhard

18 48 TFT Dodge Challenger 8 1:38.937 3.295 0.371 132.3 11:14:40N.Greensall

19 85 VTS 85 Chevorolet Camaro 8 1:40.439 4.797 1.502 130.3 11:16:28N.Gaudin

20 46 Racing Club Partners-GR Chevorolet Camaro 6 1:41.472 5.830 1.033 129.0 11:13:40N.Maillet

21 22 OverDrive Ford Mustang 7 1:42.097 6.455 0.625 128.2 11:13:41S.Jaggi

22 100 Still Racing - Convergence Chevorolet Camaro 7 1:42.252 6.610 0.155 128.0 11:13:34S.Sabates

23 81 Pole Position 81 Dodge Challenger 6 1:42.959 7.317 0.707 127.1 11:11:27J.Teixeira

24 28 RDV Competition Ford Fusion 2 1:45.865 10.223 2.906 123.6 11:04:44F.Violas

Steward:                                                                     Steward:                                                                    Steward:

Administrator
Typewriter
Amended 12:33



Result List Race 1

Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

EURO RACECAR NASCAR TS

BLANCPAIN Timing

Provisional

Page 1/ 1 printed: 8.4.2012 10:10

Air temperature: 9.7°C

Track temperature: 12.7°C

Sunday 8.4.2012 09:40

ver: 1.0

Weather condition: Wet

started : 23 classified : 23 not classified : 0
Drivers Team Car Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

1 2 Ander Vilarino (ESP) TFT - Banco Santander Chevorolet Camaro 14 25:37.914 119.2 12 1:48.933 120.2

2 99 Romain Thievin (FRA) Still Racing - Exotics Racing Dodge Challenger 14 25:39.457 1.543 119.0 2 1:49.076 120.0

3 33 Dimitri Enjalbert (FRA) OverDrive Dodge Challenger 14 25:39.752 1.838 119.0 3 1:49.137 119.9

4 64 Javier Vila (ESP) TFT Dodge Challenger 14 25:40.106 2.192 119.0 7 1:48.857 120.2

5 25 Romain Iannetta (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Challenger 14 25:51.322 13.408 118.1 8 1:49.326 119.7

6 11 Romain Foumillier (FRA) OverDrive-Mc Donalds Dodge Charger 14 25:54.964 17.050 117.9 7 1:49.520 119.5

7 14 Gregory Guilvert (FRA) Still Racing-JDC Finances Chevorolet Camaro 14 25:56.066 18.152 117.8 13 1:49.730 119.3

8 15 Vincent Gonneau (BEL) Gonneau Racing Chevorolet Camaro 14 26:05.855 27.941 117.0 14 1:50.278 118.7

9 17 Wilfried Boucenna (FRA) Pole Position 81 - AIS Ford Mustang 14 26:10.462 32.548 116.7 7 1:50.134 118.9

10 7 Harry Vaulkhard (GBR) Events Motorsports Ford Mustang 14 26:15.212 37.298 116.3 13 1:50.798 118.1

11 42 Carole Perrin (FRA) Autosport 42 Chevorolet Camaro 14 26:15.962 38.048 116.3 13 1:50.167 118.8

12 55 Bruno Cosin (FRA) Pole Position 81 Ford Fusion 14 26:18.420 40.506 116.1 12 1:50.590 118.4

13 5 Antoine Lioen (FRA) Rapido Racing Performance EngineeringChevorolet Camaro 14 26:20.922 43.008 115.9 6 1:51.567 117.3

14 88 Valentin Simonet (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Charger 14 26:21.041 43.127 115.9 13 1:51.501 117.4

15 44 Freddy Nordstroem (SWE) Orhes Competition Dodge Charger 14 26:37.656 59.742 114.7 5 1:52.367 116.5

16 22 Stephane Jaggi (CHE) OverDrive Ford Mustang 14 26:41.700 1:03.786 114.4 10 1:52.441 116.4

17 46 Nathalie Maillet (LUX) Racing Club Partners-GR Chevorolet Camaro 14 26:43.700 1:05.786 114.3 13 1:51.820 117.1

18 100 Stephane Sabates (FRA) Still Racing - Convergence Chevorolet Camaro 14 26:58.094 1:20.180 113.3 8 1:54.044 114.8

19 81 Joao Teixeira (PRT) Pole Position 81 Dodge Challenger 13 25:51.191 1 LAP 109.7 10 1:56.206 112.6

20 48 Nigel Greensall (GBR) TFT Dodge Challenger 12 23:02.913 2LAPS 113.6 10 1:52.171 116.7

21 85 Nicolas Gaudin (FRA) VTS 85 Chevorolet Camaro 8 15:29.975 6LAPS 112.6 6 1:53.728 115.1

22 21 Olivier Pernaut (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Challenger 3 5:48.695 11LAPS 112.6 2 1:52.082 116.8

23 6 Anthony Garbarino (FRA) Rapido Racing Performance EngineeringFord Mustang 1 2:01.157 13LAPS 108.0 1 1:58.033 110.9

Fastest lap of the race. Car  64 driver  on lap 7. Time 1:48.857, average speed 120.2 km/h.

Publications Time:                                                                     Race Director:                                                                    Time Keeping:



Result List Race 2

Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

EURO RACECAR NASCAR TS

BLANCPAIN Timing

Provisional

Page 1/ 1 printed: 9.4.2012 12:06

Air temperature: °C

Track temperature: °C

Monday 9.4.2012 11:05

ver: 1.0

Weather condition: Dry

started : 23 classified : 23 not classified : 0
Drivers Team Car Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

1 2 Ander Vilarino (ESP) TFT - Banco Santander Chevorolet Camaro 18 28:51.308 136.1 3 1:35.352 137.3

2 64 Javier Vila (ESP) TFT Dodge Challenger 18 28:52.915 1.607 136.0 10 1:35.669 136.8

3 99 Romain Thievin (FRA) Still Racing - Exotics Racing Dodge Challenger 18 28:58.762 7.454 135.5 6 1:35.773 136.7

4 14 Gregory Guilvert (FRA) Still Racing-JDC Finances Chevorolet Camaro 18 29:06.609 15.301 134.9 9 1:35.912 136.5

5 17 Wilfried Boucenna (FRA) Pole Position 81 - AIS Ford Mustang 18 29:10.578 19.270 134.6 5 1:36.238 136.0

6 11 Romain Foumillier (FRA) OverDrive-Mc Donalds Dodge Charger 18 29:12.762 21.454 134.4 4 1:36.360 135.8

7 5 Antoine Lioen (FRA) Rapido Racing Performance EngineeringChevorolet Camaro 18 29:31.388 40.080 133.0 8 1:37.010 134.9

8 42 Carole Perrin (FRA) Autosport 42 Chevorolet Camaro 18 29:32.612 41.304 132.9 8 1:37.349 134.5

9 44 Freddy Nordstroem (SWE) Orhes Competition Dodge Charger 18 29:44.348 53.040 132.0 6 1:37.803 133.8

10 88 Valentin Simonet (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Charger 18 29:45.455 54.147 132.0 10 1:37.659 134.0

11 21 Olivier Pernaut (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Challenger 18 29:58.084 1:06.776 131.0 7 1:38.301 133.2

12 7 Harry Vaulkhard (GBR) Events Motorsports Ford Mustang 18 30:17.776 1:26.468 129.6 7 1:38.491 132.9

13 46 Nathalie Maillet (LUX) Racing Club Partners-GR Chevorolet Camaro 18 30:21.938 1:30.630 129.3 10 1:39.154 132.0

14 22 Stephane Jaggi (CHE) OverDrive Ford Mustang 18 30:32.058 1:40.750 128.6 10 1:39.968 130.9

15 100 Stephane Sabates (FRA) Still Racing - Convergence Chevorolet Camaro 17 29:06.622 1 LAP 127.4 8 1:40.236 130.6

16 25 Romain Iannetta (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Challenger 17 30:02.815 1 LAP 123.4 5 1:35.765 136.7

17 55 Bruno Cosin (FRA) Pole Position 81 Ford Fusion 16 29:04.767 2LAPS 120.0 14 1:37.553 134.2

18 6 Anthony Garbarino (FRA) Rapido Racing Performance EngineeringFord Mustang 15 29:11.643 3LAPS 112.1 13 1:39.705 131.3

19 33 Dimitri Enjalbert (FRA) OverDrive Dodge Challenger 13 30:06.131 5LAPS 94.2 4 1:37.284 134.6

20 15 Vincent Gonneau (BEL) Gonneau Racing Chevorolet Camaro 5 8:37.628 13LAPS 126.4 4 1:38.012 133.6

21 48 Nigel Greensall (GBR) TFT Dodge Challenger 1 35:53.257 17LAPS

28 Franck Violas (FRA) RDV Competition Ford Fusion

85 Nicolas Gaudin (FRA) VTS 85 Chevorolet Camaro

Fastest lap of the race. Car  2 driver  on lap 3. Time 1:35.352, average speed 137.3 km/h.

Publications Time:                                                                     Race Director:                                                                    Time Keeping:



Result List Qualifying 2

Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

EURO RACECAR NASCAR TS

BLANCPAIN Timing

Provisional

Page 1/ 1 printed: 7.4.2012 15:33

Air temperature: 13.9°C

Track temperature: 18.7°C

Saturday 7.4.2012 15:15

ver: 1.0

Weather condition: Dry

started : 24 classified : 24 not classified : 0
Drivers Team Car Lap Best Time Gap Diff Kph Day Time

1 6 Simon Escallier (FRA) Rapido Racing Performance EngineeringFord Mustang 5 1:36.313 135.9 15:25:28

2 15 Vincent Gonneau (BEL) Gonneau Racing Chevorolet Camaro 7 1:36.358 0.045 0.045 135.8 15:27:02

3 64 Martin van Hove (BEL) TFT Dodge Challenger 6 1:37.817 1.504 1.459 133.8 15:26:07

4 55 Jerome Laurin (FRA) Pole Position 81 Ford Fusion 7 1:38.182 1.869 0.365 133.3 15:27:23

5 44 Tanguy Ide (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Charger 7 1:38.245 1.932 0.063 133.2 15:28:04

6 25 Gerald Cormon (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Challenger 8 1:38.352 2.039 0.107 133.1 15:30:07

7 11 Alain Grand (FRA) OverDrive-Mc Donalds Dodge Charger 6 1:38.420 2.107 0.068 133.0 15:26:37

8 5 Joaquin Gabarron (CHE) Rapido Racing Performance EngineeringChevorolet Camaro 7 1:39.066 2.753 0.646 132.1 15:28:22

9 2 Eric Quintal (FRA) TFT - Banco Santander Chevorolet Camaro 6 1:39.220 2.907 0.154 131.9 15:25:31

10 28 Franck Violas (FRA) RDV Competition Ford Fusion 8 1:39.273 2.960 0.053 131.9 15:29:13

11 21 Stephane Enout (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Challenger 7 1:39.324 3.011 0.051 131.8 15:28:31

12 7 Jean Luc Zajfert (FRA) Events Motorsports Ford Mustang 7 1:40.105 3.792 0.781 130.8 15:27:22

13 85 Jack Gaudin (FRA) VTS 85 Chevorolet Camaro 7 1:40.638 4.325 0.533 130.1 15:29:21

14 46 Christophe de Fierlant (BEL) Racing Club Partners-GR Chevorolet Camaro 5 1:40.677 4.364 0.039 130.0 15:25:08

15 22 Leonard Vernet (CHE) OverDrive Ford Mustang 8 1:40.905 4.592 0.228 129.7 15:30:31

16 100 Stephane Sabates (FRA) Still Racing - Convergence Chevorolet Camaro 3 1:41.748 5.435 0.843 128.6 15:20:50

17 99 David Perisset (FRA) Still Racing - Exotics Racing Dodge Challenger 8 1:43.530 7.217 1.782 126.4 15:30:22

18 17 Philippe Baudiniere (FRA) Pole Position 81 - AIS Ford Mustang 4 1:43.628 7.315 0.098 126.3 15:23:01

19 81 Joao Teixeira (PRT) Pole Position 81 Dodge Challenger 6 1:43.900 7.587 0.272 126.0 15:26:30

20 48 Eric Menini (LUX) TFT Dodge Challenger 7 1:43.953 7.640 0.053 125.9 15:27:48

21 33 Vito Rodrigues (FRA) OverDrive Dodge Challenger 8 1:44.096 7.783 0.143 125.7 15:30:23

22 14 Joseph Cozzella (FRA) Still Racing-JDC Finances Chevorolet Camaro 5 1:44.711 8.398 0.615 125.0 15:24:39

23 42 Bertrand Migout (FRA) Autosport 42 Chevorolet Camaro 8 1:53.246 16.933 8.535 115.6 15:31:45

88 Philippe Marie (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Charger 0

Publications Time:                                                                     Race Director:                                                                    Time Keeping:



Result List Race 3

Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

EURO RACECAR NASCAR TS

BLANCPAIN Timing

Official

Page 1/ 1 printed: 9.4.2012 18:55

Air temperature: °C

Track temperature: °C

Monday 9.4.2012 16:20

ver: 2.0

Weather condition: Dry

started : 24 classified : 24 not classified : 0
Drivers Team Car Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

1 64 Martin van Hove (BEL) TFT Dodge Challenger 15 25:01.318 130.8 11 1:39.336 131.8

2 25 Gerald Cormon (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Challenger 15 25:05.249 3.931 130.4 11 1:38.846 132.4

3 5 Joaquin Gabarron (CHE) Rapido Racing Performance EngineeringChevorolet Camaro 15 25:07.071 5.753 130.3 11 1:38.959 132.3

4 44 Tanguy Ide (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Charger 15 25:08.851 7.533 130.1 11 1:39.249 131.9

5 28 Franck Violas (FRA) RDV Competition Ford Fusion 15 25:09.159 7.841 130.1 11 1:39.364 131.7

6 2 Eric Quintal (FRA) TFT - Banco Santander Chevorolet Camaro 15 25:15.629 14.311 129.5 10 1:39.418 131.7

7 7 Jean Luc Zajfert (FRA) Events Motorsports Ford Mustang 15 25:15.799 14.481 129.5 8 1:39.847 131.1

8 55 Jerome Laurin (FRA) Pole Position 81 Ford Fusion 15 25:21.359 20.041 129.1 10 1:39.140 132.0

9 85 Jack Gaudin (FRA) VTS 85 Chevorolet Camaro 15 25:24.931 23.613 128.8 6 1:40.460 130.3

10 15 Vincent Gonneau (BEL) Gonneau Racing Chevorolet Camaro 15 25:30.448 29.130 128.3 4 1:36.962 135.0

11 11 Alain Grand (FRA) OverDrive-Mc Donalds Dodge Charger 15 25:39.506 38.188 127.5 13 1:39.701 131.3

12 88 Philippe Marie (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Charger 15 25:39.908 38.590 127.5 10 1:38.888 132.4

13 81 Joao Teixeira (PRT) Pole Position 81 Dodge Challenger 15 25:52.476 51.158 126.5 8 1:41.609 128.8

14 33 Vito Rodrigues (FRA) OverDrive Dodge Challenger 15 25:58.494 57.176 126.0 4 1:41.825 128.5

15 99 David Perisset (FRA) Still Racing - Exotics Racing Dodge Challenger 15 26:01.014 59.696 125.8 13 1:41.337 129.2

16 22 Leonard Vernet (CHE) OverDrive Ford Mustang 15 26:20.603 1:19.285 124.2 4 1:41.627 128.8

17 48 Eric Menini (LUX) TFT Dodge Challenger 15 26:29.478 1:28.160 123.5 8 1:43.268 126.8

18 21 Stephane Enout (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Challenger 15 26:29.658 1:28.340 123.5 11 1:41.595 128.8

19 17 Philippe Baudiniere (FRA) Pole Position 81 - AIS Ford Mustang 15 26:31.336 1:30.018 123.4 4 1:43.921 126.0

20 100 Stephane Sabates (FRA) Still Racing - Convergence Chevorolet Camaro 14 24:13.328 1 LAP 126.1 14 1:41.080 129.5

21 46 Christophe de Fierlant (BEL) Racing Club Partners-GR Chevorolet Camaro 14 26:18.203 1 LAP 116.1 13 1:41.760 128.6

22 6 Simon Escallier (FRA) Rapido Racing Performance EngineeringFord Mustang 10 25:01.965 5LAPS 87.1 4 1:37.026 134.9

23 14 Joseph Cozzella (FRA) Still Racing-JDC Finances Chevorolet Camaro 7 14:45.630 8LAPS 103.5 3 1:44.784 124.9

24 42 Bertrand Migout (FRA) Autosport 42 Chevorolet Camaro 3 11:56.702 12LAPS 54.8 1 1:54.297 114.5

Fastest lap of the race. Car  15 driver  on lap 4. Time 1:36.962, average speed 135.0 km/h.

Following decision no. 7 - 30s penalty for car no. 15

Steward:                                                                         Steward:                                                                            Steward:



Result List Race 2

Nogaro, Length: 3636 m

EURO RACECAR NASCAR TS

BLANCPAIN Timing

Provisional

Page 1/ 1 printed: 9.4.2012 12:09

Air temperature: °C

Track temperature: °C

Monday 9.4.2012 11:05

ver: 2.0

Weather condition: Dry

started : 23 classified : 23 not classified : 0
Drivers Team Car Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

1 64 Martin van Hove (BEL) TFT Dodge Challenger 35 1:00:51.425 125.5 10 1:35.669 136.8

2 2 Eric Quintal (FRA) TFT - Banco Santander Chevorolet Camaro 35 1:00:52.263 0.838 125.4 3 1:35.352 137.3

3 11 Alain Grand (FRA) OverDrive-Mc Donalds Dodge Charger 35 1:00:52.899 1.474 125.4 4 1:36.360 135.8

4 88 Philippe Marie (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Charger 35 1:00:55.987 4.562 125.3 10 1:37.659 134.0

5 44 Tanguy Ide (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Charger 35 1:01:02.814 11.389 125.1 6 1:37.803 133.8

6 5 Joaquin Gabarron (CHE) Rapido Racing Performance EngineeringChevorolet Camaro 35 1:01:08.595 17.170 124.9 8 1:37.010 134.9

7 99 David Perisset (FRA) Still Racing - Exotics Racing Dodge Challenger 35 1:01:22.886 31.461 124.4 6 1:35.773 136.7

8 21 Stephane Enout (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Challenger 35 1:01:42.193 50.768 123.7 7 1:38.301 133.2

9 17 Philippe Baudiniere (FRA) Pole Position 81 - AIS Ford Mustang 35 1:02:18.373 1:26.948 122.5 5 1:36.238 136.0

10 25 Gerald Cormon (FRA) Orhes Competition Dodge Challenger 34 1:00:52.829 1 LAP 121.8 5 1:35.765 136.7

11 100 Stephane Sabates (FRA) Still Racing - Convergence Chevorolet Camaro 34 1:01:06.488 1 LAP 121.4 8 1:40.236 130.6

12 14 Joseph Cozzella (FRA) Still Racing-JDC Finances Chevorolet Camaro 34 1:01:13.204 1 LAP 121.2 9 1:35.912 136.5

13 7 Jean Luc Zajfert (FRA) Events Motorsports Ford Mustang 34 1:01:17.572 1 LAP 121.0 7 1:38.491 132.9

14 42 Bertrand Migout (FRA) Autosport 42 Chevorolet Camaro 34 1:01:27.042 1 LAP 120.7 8 1:37.349 134.5

15 22 Leonard Vernet (CHE) OverDrive Ford Mustang 34 1:01:44.406 1 LAP 120.1 10 1:39.968 130.9

16 46 Christophe de Fierlant (BEL) Racing Club Partners-GR Chevorolet Camaro 34 1:02:13.712 1 LAP 119.2 10 1:39.154 132.0

17 55 Jerome Laurin (FRA) Pole Position 81 Ford Fusion 34 1:02:33.574 1 LAP 118.6 14 1:37.553 134.2

18 6 Simon Escallier (FRA) Rapido Racing Performance EngineeringFord Mustang 32 1:01:15.090 3LAPS 114.0 13 1:39.705 131.3

19 33 Vito Rodrigues (FRA) OverDrive Dodge Challenger 30 1:02:12.475 5LAPS 105.2 4 1:37.284 134.6

20 48 Eric Menini (LUX) TFT Dodge Challenger 15 1:01:44.243 20LAPS 53.0 8 1:43.827 126.1

21 15 Vincent Gonneau (BEL) Gonneau Racing Chevorolet Camaro 5 8:37.628 30LAPS 126.4 4 1:38.012 133.6

28 Franck Violas (FRA) RDV Competition Ford Fusion

85 Jack Gaudin (FRA) VTS 85 Chevorolet Camaro

Fastest lap of the race. Car  2 driver  on lap 3. Time 1:35.352, average speed 137.3 km/h.

Publications Time:                                                                     Race Director:                                                                    Time Keeping:




